
THE RESERVES 1 for 10 | 2 for 15 | 3 for 18

FULL TIME

UPGRADES
CALAMARI +10 | CHICKEN +10 | CHEESE +3 | PRAWN +13 
ONION RINGS +7 | PULLED PORK +10 | HALLOUMI +9 | EGGS +4

PORK TACOS | 19  
pulled pork, iceberg lettuce, pico de gallo, guacamole, sour
cream, coriander | LDO, LGO 
 
CAJUN SQUID | 16 
flash fried squid, southwestern sauce, lime | LD, LG 
 
NACHO BOWL | 19  
guacamole, pico de gallo, shredded iceberg, sour cream,
cheese, chili beef, served in baked tortilla | LDO, V, VGO 
 
LOADED POTATO WEDGES | 21 
pulled pork, pico de gallo, guacamole, sour cream,
mozzarella cheese, chives | LDO, LG, VO, VGO 
 
CRISPY CHICKEN TACOS | 19  
soft taco, slaw, charred corn, tomato salsa, smashed
avocado, aioli | LDO 
 
SPICED CAULIFLOWER TACO | 16 
iceberg lettuce, pico de gallo, guacamole, sour cream,
coriander LDO, V, VGO 
  
FISH TACO | 17 
barramundi, pico de gallo, tartare sauce, coriander with
onion pickle | LD 
 
GARLIC BREAD | 11 | V 
 
CHEESE & BACON GARLIC BREAD | 12.5 
cheese mozzarella, diced bacon | VO 
  
CHICKEN WINGS BUFFALO | 18 
| LDO, LG 
 
OLD BAY CHICKEN WINGS | 18 
Old Bay seasoning and BBQ sauces | LDO, LGO 
 
CHIPS | 10  
seasoned chips with aioli | LD, LG, V, VG 

CAESAR SALAD | 22 
cos lettuce, bacon, egg, croutons, parmesan & anchovies | LDO,
LG, VO 
   
BEEF SALAD | 25 
Asian herbs, cucumber, red onion, cherry tomato, mixed
leaves, sweet potato crispies, chilli  praline & nam jim dressing |
LD, LG 
   
VEGAN SOBA SALAD | 24 
charred sweet potato, peanuts, chilli, garlic, shallots,
coriander, mint, bean shoots, coconut  master stock dressing |
LD, LG, V, VG 
   
CLASSIC LOCAL GREEK SALAD | 24 
green & red capsicum, cucumber, Kalamata olives, baby cos
leaves, red onions, tomatoes,  oregano, feta wedge, vinaigrette
| LDO, LG, V, VGO 

PORK RIBS | 48  
sticky bourbon and smoky BBQ glazed full rack pork ribs, house
apple slaw, seasoned chips | LD, LG 
 
250G RUMP | 35
120-day aged, seasoned chips, salad, choice of sauce | LD, LG 
LOCAL GAME DAY FEAST | 65  
bourbon and smoky BBQ glazed full rack of pork ribs, southern
style chicken wings, chipotle corn ribs, chips | LD, LG 
 
HALF RACK PORK RIBS | 31 
sticky bourbon and smoky BBQ glazed half rack pork ribs, 
house apple slaw, seasoned chips | LD, LG 
 
CARBONARA | 26 
fettuccini, sautéed onion, garlic, white wine, bacon, cream,
shaved parmesan, garlic bread | VO 
 
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL | 26 
panko crumbed chicken breast, house salad, seasoned chips,
gravy, lemon | LD 
 
CHICKEN PARMY | 29 
napoli sauce, shaved leg ham, mozzarella, house salad,
seasoned chips 
 
THE LOCAL CHICKEN PARMA | 32 
smoky BBQ sauce, pulled pork, mozzarella, onion rings, house
salad, seasoned chips 
   
FISH & CHIPS | 28 
garden salad, seasoned chips, tartare, lemon 

SIDE MIXED VEGETABLE | LD, LG, V, VG 
GARDEN SALAD | with salad dressing | LD, LG, V, VG 
CREAMY MASH POTATO | with gravy | LG, V, VGO
SIDE CORN RIBS | chipotle butter, sea salt, lime | LDO, LGO, V, VGO
ONION RINGS | with aioli | LD, V, VG

DOUGHNUT FRIES | 12 
donut fries funnel, caramel & chocolate sauces | V 
  
BROWNIE | 17 
gluten-free brownie, chocolate ganache, vanilla ice cream, 
honeycomb crumb | LG, V 

SMASH BURGER | 24 
double smash patty, lettuce, onion, cheese, pickles, burger
sauce, seasoned chips | LDO, LGO 
   
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER | 25 
jalapeno, cheese, red cabbage slaw, pickles, chips
   
PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH | 27 
wagyu rump, roasted peppers, Swiss cheese, maple bacon,
sourdough, seasoned chips |  LGO 
   
PULLED PORK BURGER | 24 
smoky BBQ pulled pork, dressed slaw, cheese, pickles,
crispy bacon, seasoned chips | LGO 
   
LOCAL VEGAN BURGER | 24 
bread bun (vegan), cheddar vegan cheese, vegan aioli,
onion, 
burger butternut nuts, green coral, tomato & chips | LD,
LGO, V, VG 

SALADS

THE WARM UP GAME ON! BURGERS

LG – Low Gluten | LD – Low Dairy | V – Vegetarian | VG – Vegan | 
LGO – Low Gluten Option | LDO – Low Dairy Option | 
VO - Vegetarian Option | VGO – Vegan Option 
Please inform a team member if you have allergies or intolerances. 
We’ll do our very best to accommodate them, but as our menu is
prepared freshly in kitchen, there may be trace allergens. 
Please note: All credit and debit card transactions incur a bank
surcharge fee of 1.1 % + GST. EFTPOS (must insert card & select cheque
or savings) is surcharge free. 10% public holiday surcharge applies. 

FOOD MENU

Gluten Free Bun +6



RED WINE 1 for 10 | 2 for 15 | 3 for 18

BEERS, SPIRITS & SEASONAL DRINKS

NON-ALCOHOLIC

COCKTAILS SPARKLING WINE ROSE WINE

Please note: All credit and debit card transactions incur a bank
surcharge fee of 1.1 % + GST. EFTPOS (must insert card & select cheque

or savings) is surcharge free. 
10% public holiday surcharge applies.

We promote the responsible service of alcohol. Drink responsibly. DRINKS MENU

Gluten Free Bun +6

APEROL SPRITZ | 18.5 
Aperol, Sparkling, Soda, Orange 
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ | 18.5 
Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda  
WILD HIBISCUZ SPRITZ | 18.5 
Peach, Wild Berry, Prosecco, Hibiscus  
MARGARITA | 21.0 
100% Blue Agave Tequila Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Salt  
TOMMY'S MARGARITA | 22.0 
100% Blue Agave Tequila Tequila, Lime, Agave  
SPICY WATERMELON MARGARITA | 21.5 
100% Blue Agave Tequila , Triple Sec, Agave, Watermelon,
Lime, Chilli Oil 
PALOMA | 21.5 
100% Blue Agave Tequila , Lime, Grapefruit Soda
PORNSTAR MARTINI | 22.0 
Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur, Lemon, Passionfruit
with a side of sparkling 
AMARETTO SOUR | 22.0 
Amaretto, Whiskey, Lemon, Bitters 
MOSCOW MULE | 21.0 
Vodka, Lime, Ginger Beer 
ESPRESSO MARTINI | 23.0 
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Cold Drip Coffee 
FRENCH MARTINI | 22.0 
Vodka,Chambord Liqueur, Pineapple, Lime 
PINA COLADA | 21.0 
White Rum, Lime, Coconut, Pineapple 
FRUIT TINGLE | 21.0 
Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lemonade, Raspberry 
SEX ON THE BEACH | 21.0 
Vodka, Peach, Cranberry, Orange 
COSMOPOLITAN | 21.0 
Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime, Cranberry
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA | 25.0
Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Gin, Triple Sec, Lemon, Cola 

MR MASON SPARKLING CUVEE BRUT NV
Multi Regional, AUS  
MOUNT PARADISO PROSECCO NV
Murray Darling, SA 
YVES SPARKLING CUVEE NV 
Yarra Valley, VIC
VIVO MOSCATO 
Riverina, NSW

10.5

12

12.5

12 16.5

43

49

51

49

DOTTIE LANE SAUVIGNON BLANC 
Multi Regional, AUS
MILL FLAT SAUVIGNON BLANC 
Marlborough, NZ
PENNELLO PINOT GRIGIO DOC 
Delle Venzia, Italy
PALOMA REISLING 
Clare Valley, SA
LOST WOODS CHARDONNAY 
Limestone Coast, SA  

10.5

12

12

12.5

12.5

15

16

17

17.5

17.5

43

49

49

51

51

WHITE WINE

SIPPIN' PRETTY 0% | 14.5 
Mabel 0%, Vanilla, Passionfruit, Lemon 
MELON DOLLAR BABY 0% | 14.5 
Mabel 0%, Agave, Lime, Watermelon, Chilli Oil 

HEARTS WILL PLAY ROSE  
Multi Regional, AUS
SUD ROSE 
Languedoc, France

10.5

12

15

16.5

43

49

12.5

12.5

10.5

12

11

17.5

18

15

17

15.5

51

53

43

49

51

STORM & SAINT PINOT NOIR  
Yarra Valley & Bendigo, VIC
WILLOW CHASE SHIRAZ  
Barossa Valley, SA
HENRY & HUNTER SHIRAZ CABERNET  
Multi Regional, AUS
BARE WINEMAKERS MERLOT  
Limestone Coast, SA
WYNNS 'THE GABLES' CABERNET
SAUVIGNON  
Coonawarra, SA

Scan the QR code to view our full visual drinks menu, 
including all tap & bottled beers, plus spirits
& seasonal specials. 

SHOTS
WAP  | 12
PORNSHOT SHOT | 12
JAM DONUT | 12 
BABY GUINESS | 12
MINI BEER | 12

COWBOY | 12 
SMIRNOFF LEMON FREEZE | 12
SMIRNOFF ESPRESSO FIRE | 12
SKITTLE BOMB | 15
JAGER BOMB | 15 


