

## THE WARM UP

**PORK TACOS | 19**  
pulled pork, iceberg lettuce, pico de gallo, guacamole, sour cream, coriander | LDO, LGO

**CAJUN SQUID | 16**  
flash fried squid, southwestern sauce, lime | LD, LG

**NACHO BOWL | 19**  
guacamole, pico de gallo, shredded iceberg, sour cream, cheese, chili beef, served in baked tortilla | LDO, V, VGO

**LOADED POTATO WEDGES | 21**  
pulled pork, pico de gallo, guacamole, sour cream, mozzarella cheese, chives | LDO, LG, V0, VGO

**CRISPY CHICKEN TACOS | 19**  
soft taco, slaw, charred corn, tomato salsa, smashed avocado, aioli | LDO

**SPICED CAULIFLOWER TACO | 16**  
iceberg lettuce, pico de gallo, guacamole, sour cream, coriander LDO, V, VGO

**FISH TACO | 17**  
barramundi, pico de gallo, tartare sauce, coriander with onion pickle | LD

**GARLIC BREAD | 11 | V**

**CHEESE & BACON GARLIC BREAD | 12.5**  
cheese mozzarella, diced bacon | V0

**CHICKEN WINGS BUFFALO | 18**  
LDO, LG

**OLD BAY CHICKEN WINGS | 18**  
Old Bay seasoning and BBQ sauces | LDO, LGO

**CHIPS | 10**  
seasoned chips with aioli | LD, LG, V, VG

# FOOD MENU

LG - Low Gluten | LD - Low Dairy | V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan |

LGO - Low Gluten Option | LDO - Low Dairy Option |

VO - Vegetarian Option | VGO - Vegan Option |

Please inform a team member if you have allergies or intolerances.

We'll do our very best to accommodate them, but as our menu is prepared freshly in kitchen, there may be trace allergens.

Please note: All credit and debit card transactions incur a bank surcharge fee of 1.1% + GST. EFTPOS (must insert card & select cheque or savings) is surcharge free. 10% public holiday surcharge applies.

## GAME ON!

**PORK RIBS | 48**  
sticky bourbon and smoky BBQ glazed full rack pork ribs, house apple slaw, seasoned chips | LD, LG

**250G RUMP | 35**  
120-day aged, seasoned chips, salad, choice of sauce | LD, LG

**LOCAL GAME DAY FEAST | 65**  
bourbon and smoky BBQ glazed full rack of pork ribs, southern style chicken wings, chipotle corn ribs, chips | LD, LG

**HALF RACK PORK RIBS | 31**  
sticky bourbon and smoky BBQ glazed half rack pork ribs, house apple slaw, seasoned chips | LD, LG

**CARBONARA | 26**  
fettuccini, sautéed onion, garlic, white wine, bacon, cream, shaved parmesan, garlic bread | V0

**CHICKEN SCHNITZEL | 26**  
panko crumbed chicken breast, house salad, seasoned chips, gravy, lemon | LD

**CHICKEN PARMY | 29**  
napoli sauce, shaved leg ham, mozzarella, house salad, seasoned chips

**THE LOCAL CHICKEN PARMA | 32**  
smoky BBQ sauce, pulled pork, mozzarella, onion rings, house salad, seasoned chips

**FISH & CHIPS | 28**  
garden salad, seasoned chips, tartare, lemon

**SALADS**

**CAESAR SALAD | 22**  
cos lettuce, bacon, egg, croutons, parmesan & anchovies | LDO, LG, V0

**BEEF SALAD | 25**  
Asian herbs, cucumber, red onion, cherry tomato, mixed leaves, sweet potato crisps, chilli praline & nam jim dressing | LD, LG

**VEGAN SOBA SALAD | 24**  
charred sweet potato, peanuts, chilli, garlic, shallots, coriander, mint, bean shoots, coconut master stock dressing | LD, LG, V, VG

**CLASSIC LOCAL GREEK SALAD | 24**  
green & red capsicum, cucumber, Kalamata olives, baby cos leaves, red onions, tomatoes, oregano, feta wedge, vinaigrette | LDO, LG, V, VGO

**UPGRADES**

CALAMARI +10 | CHICKEN +10 | CHEESE +3 | PRAWN +13  
ONION RINGS +7 | PULLED PORK +10 | HALLOUMI +9 | EGGS +4

## BURGERS

**SMASH BURGER | 24**  
double smash patty, lettuce, onion, cheese, pickles, burger sauce, seasoned chips | LDO, LGO

**SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER | 25**  
jalapeno, cheese, red cabbage slaw, pickles, chips

**PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH | 27**  
wagyu rump, roasted peppers, Swiss cheese, maple bacon, sourdough, seasoned chips | LGO

**PULLED PORK BURGER | 24**  
smoky BBQ pulled pork, dressed slaw, cheese, pickles, crispy bacon, seasoned chips | LGO

**LOCAL VEGAN BURGER | 24**  
bread bun (vegan), cheddar vegan cheese, vegan aioli, onion, burger butternut nuts, green coral, tomato & chips | LD, LGO, V, VG

## THE RESERVES

1 for 10 / 2 for 15 / 3 for 18

**SIDE MIXED VEGETABLE | LD, LG, V, VG**

**GARDEN SALAD | with salad dressing | LD, LG, V, VG**

**CREAMY MASH POTATO | with gravy | LG, V, VGO**

**SIDE CORN RIBS | chipotle butter, sea salt, lime | LDO, LGO, V, VGO**

**ONION RINGS | with aioli | LD, V, VG**

## FULL TIME

**DOUGHNUT FRIES | 12**  
donut fries funnel, caramel & chocolate sauces | V

**BROWNIE | 17**  
gluten-free brownie, chocolate ganache, vanilla ice cream, honeycomb crumb | LG, V



## ORDER & PAY ON YOUR PHONE

We'll bring it to you. Got The Pass App?  
Simply open the app & choose how to order.

## COCKTAILS

**APEROL SPRITZ | 18.5**  
Aperol, Sparkling, Soda, Orange

**LIMONCELLO SPRITZ | 18.5**  
Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

**WILD HIBISCUS SPRITZ | 18.5**  
Peach, Wild Berry, Prosecco, Hibiscus

**MARGARITA | 21.0**  
100% Blue Agave Tequila, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Salt

**TOMMY'S MARGARITA | 22.0**  
100% Blue Agave Tequila, Tequila, Lime, Agave

**SPICY WATERMELON MARGARITA | 21.5**  
100% Blue Agave Tequila, Triple Sec, Agave, Watermelon, Lime, Chilli Oil

**PALOMA | 21.5**  
100% Blue Agave Tequila, Lime, Grapefruit Soda

**PORNSTAR MARTINI | 22.0**  
Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur, Lemon, Passionfruit with a side of sparkling

**AMARETTO SOUR | 22.0**  
Amaretto, Whiskey, Lemon, Bitters

**MOSCOW MULE | 21.0**  
Vodka, Lime, Ginger Beer

**ESPRESSO MARTINI | 23.0**  
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Cold Drip Coffee

**FRENCH MARTINI | 22.0**  
Vodka, Chambord Liqueur, Pineapple, Lime

**PINA COLADA | 21.0**  
White Rum, Lime, Coconut, Pineapple

**FRUIT TINGLE | 21.0**  
Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lemonade, Raspberry

**SEX ON THE BEACH | 21.0**  
Vodka, Peach, Cranberry, Orange

**COSMOPOLITAN | 21.0**  
Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime, Cranberry

**LONG ISLAND ICED TEA | 25.0**  
Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Gin, Triple Sec, Lemon, Cola

# DRINKS MENU

## SPARKLING WINE

<b>MR MASON SPARKLING CUVEE BRUT NV</b> Multi Regional, AUS	10.5	43	
<b>MOUNT PARADISO PROSECCO NV</b> Murray Darling, SA	12	49	
<b>YVES SPARKLING CUVEE NV</b> Yarra Valley, VIC	12.5	51	
<b>VIVO MOSCATO</b> Riverina, NSW	12	16.5	49

## WHITE WINE

<b>DOTTIE LANE SAUVIGNON BLANC</b> Multi Regional, AUS	10.5	15	43
<b>MILL FLAT SAUVIGNON BLANC</b> Marlborough, NZ	12	16	49
<b>PENNELLO PINOT GRIGIO DOC</b> Delle Venzia, Italy	12	17	49
<b>PALOMA REISLING</b> Clare Valley, SA	12.5	17.5	51
<b>LOST WOODS CHARDONNAY</b> Limestone Coast, SA	12.5	17.5	51

## NON-ALCOHOLIC

<b>SIPPIN' PRETTY 0%   14.5</b> Mabel 0%, Vanilla, Passionfruit, Lemon
<b>MELON DOLLAR BABY 0%   14.5</b> Mabel 0%, Agave, Lime, Watermelon, Chilli Oil

## SHOTS

<b>WAP   12</b>	<b>COWBOY   12</b>
<b>PORNSHOT SHOT   12</b>	<b>SMIRNOFF LEMON FREEZE   12</b>
<b>JAM DONUT   12</b>	<b>SMIRNOFF ESPRESSO FIRE   12</b>
<b>BABY GUINNESS   12</b>	<b>SKITTLE BOMB   15</b>
<b>MINI BEER   12</b>	<b>JAGER BOMB   15</b>

Please note: All credit and debit card transactions incur a bank surcharge fee of 1.1% + GST. EFTPOS (must insert card & select cheque or savings) is surcharge free.  
10% public holiday surcharge applies.  
We promote the responsible service of alcohol. Drink responsibly.

## ROSE WINE

<b>HEARTS WILL PLAY ROSE</b> Multi Regional, AUS	10.5	15	43
<b>SUD ROSE</b> Languedoc, France	12	16.5	49

## RED WINE

<b>1 for 10   2 for 15   3 for 18</b>		
<b>STORM &amp; SAINT PINOT NOIR</b> Yarra Valley & Bendigo, VIC		
12.5	17.5	51
<b>WILLOW CHASE SHIRAZ</b> Barossa Valley, SA		
12.5	18	53
<b>HENRY &amp; HUNTER SHIRAZ CABERNET</b> Multi Regional, AUS		
10.5	15	43
<b>BARE WINEMAKERS MERLOT</b> Limestone Coast, SA		
12	17	49
<b>WYNNS 'THE GABLES' CABERNET SAUVIGNON</b> Coonawarra, SA		
11	15.5	51

## BEERS, SPIRITS & SEASONAL DRINKS

Scan the QR code to view our full visual drinks menu, including all tap & bottled beers, plus spirits & seasonal specials.



## ORDER & PAY ON YOUR PHONE

We'll bring it to you. Got The Pass App?  
Simply open the app & choose how to order.